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COMUNE                        AN  1 DIVELLA                   MARY              30/01/1968 BA 202 2007 0   BA 16 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  2 CATANESE                  FABIOLA           27/01/1968 LE 195 2000 0   BA 50 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  3 FERRARI                   GIUSEPPINA        30/12/1968 BA 192 2002 0   BA 65 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  4 BUONO                     ILARIA MARIA      16/05/1976 BA 191 2000 0   BA 70 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  5 CANCELLARA                ISA               04/01/1954 PZ 187 2002 0   BA 93 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  6 LAVOPA                    GIOVANNA          11/07/1963 BA 177 2007 0   BA 147 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  7 GAUDIO                    NADIA             08/05/1967 CS 168 2000 0   BA 182 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  8 CEDDIA                    ANNAMARIA         12/10/1966 BA 161 2000 0   BA 218 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  9 LUISI                     ANNA              22/07/1969 BA 155 2000 0   BA 256 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  10 BELMONTE                  TIZIANA           11/04/1979 BA 148 2002 0   BA 304 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  11 CAPRIATI                  ANGELA            11/08/1963 BA 139 2002 0   BA 418 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  12 REGGIMENTI                ISABELLA          06/12/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A BA 478 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  13 CLARIZIO                  CARMELA           31/07/1972 BA 131 2000 0   BA 526 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  14 COLALUCA                  NICOLETTA         10/10/1975 BA 130 2007 0 J A BA 536 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  15 LIOCE                     MIRIAM            20/06/1983 BA 115 2007 0 J A BA 679 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  16 DE FRONZO                 NATALIA           06/02/1967 BA 114 2007 0 J A BA 706 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  17 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCA         06/08/1979 BA 113 2011 0 J A BA 712 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  18 DE GIOIA                  CECILIA           06/09/1969 BA 111 2002 0   BA 724 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  19 COVIELLO                  MARIA ANNA        15/10/1977 BA 106 2007 0 J A BA 759 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  20 VESCERA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  08/03/1981 BA 101 2009 0 J A BA 794 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  21 MARINO                    FRANCESCA         10/01/1977 TP 100 2002 0   BA 796 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  22 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 92 2007 0 J A BA 841 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  23 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 91 2007 0 J A BA 847 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  24 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 90 2009 0 J A BA 856 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  25 ALFANO                    GIADA             18/05/1981 BA 89 2009 0 J A BA 864 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  26 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 87 2007 0 J A BA 877 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  27 ZIMPILI                   ANTHOULA          27/07/1977 EE 85 2007 0 J A BA 890 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  28 DAGOSTINO                 ANGELA            10/12/1965 BA 74 2002 0   BA 959 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  29 PONTRANDOLFO              FRANCESCA         20/03/1987 BA 70 2011 0 J A BA 3766 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  30 GIANNICOLO                MARIAGRAZIA       08/08/1984 BA 68 2007 0 J A BA 1005 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  31 URICCHIO                  ASSUNTA           12/11/1978 MT 68 2014 0 J A BA 385 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  32 SCHINGARO                 MARIA             07/09/1976 BA 62 2007 0   BA 1037 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  33 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 58 2007 0   BA 1060 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  34 ALEMANNO                  MARIA             07/09/1976 LE 55 2007 0   BA 1079 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  35 GALLO                     LUCIA             14/10/1974 BA 48 2007 0   BA 1116 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  36 MARGIOTTA                 ANNAMARIA         16/05/1981 BA 42 2007 0 J A BA 1152 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  37 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 42 2009 0 J A BA 1160 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  38 LARAGIONE                 MARIA             09/07/1983 BA 40 2007 0   BA 4240 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  39 DI CEGLIE                 KETTI             24/06/1973 BA 38 2000 0   BA 1178 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  40 CASO                      ANGELA            09/02/1972 TA 33 2002 0   BA 1208 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  41 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         16/06/1976 PA 20 2014 0   BA 1373 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  42 DE FILIPPIS               ADELE ANNA        27/10/1970 PZ 17 2014 0   BA 1411 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 43 PASQUALICCHIO             PASQUA            29/03/1986 BA 6 2007 0   BA 1471 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 44 LUNATI                    CATERINA          28/01/1964 BA 6 2011 0   BA 4989 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 45 DI MOLFETTA               CARLOTTA          24/04/1988 BA 0 2007 0   BA 1490 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 REGGIMENTI                ISABELLA          06/12/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A BA 122 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 COLALUCA                  NICOLETTA         10/10/1975 BA 130 2007 0 J A BA 151 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LIOCE                     MIRIAM            20/06/1983 BA 115 2007 0 J A BA 233 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DE FRONZO                 NATALIA           06/02/1967 BA 114 2007 0 J A BA 255 3 Z  I

Graduatoria di Istituto I Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria BAIC818001 Data Produzione 
Graduatoria Definitiva: 19/11/2014



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCA         06/08/1979 BA 113 2011 0 J A BA 257 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 COVIELLO                  MARIA ANNA        15/10/1977 BA 106 2007 0 J A BA 281 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VESCERA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  08/03/1981 BA 101 2009 0 J A BA 297 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 92 2007 0 J A BA 322 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 91 2007 0 J A BA 327 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 90 2009 0 J A BA 334 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 ALFANO                    GIADA             18/05/1981 BA 89 2009 0 J A BA 338 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 87 2007 0 J A BA 344 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 ZIMPILI                   ANTHOULA          27/07/1977 EE 85 2007 0 J A BA 350 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 PONTRANDOLFO              FRANCESCA         20/03/1987 BA 70 2011 0 J A BA 1019 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 GIANNICOLO                MARIAGRAZIA       08/08/1984 BA 68 2007 0 J A BA 412 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 URICCHIO                  ASSUNTA           12/11/1978 MT 68 2014 0 J A BA 154 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 MARGIOTTA                 ANNAMARIA         16/05/1981 BA 42 2007 0 J A BA 478 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 42 2009 0 J A BA 485 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 REGGIMENTI                ISABELLA          06/12/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A BA 122 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 COLALUCA                  NICOLETTA         10/10/1975 BA 130 2007 0 J A BA 151 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LIOCE                     MIRIAM            20/06/1983 BA 115 2007 0 J A BA 233 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DE FRONZO                 NATALIA           06/02/1967 BA 114 2007 0 J A BA 255 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCA         06/08/1979 BA 113 2011 0 J A BA 257 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 COVIELLO                  MARIA ANNA        15/10/1977 BA 106 2007 0 J A BA 281 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VESCERA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  08/03/1981 BA 101 2009 0 J A BA 297 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 92 2007 0 J A BA 322 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 91 2007 0 J A BA 327 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 90 2009 0 J A BA 334 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 ALFANO                    GIADA             18/05/1981 BA 89 2009 0 J A BA 338 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 87 2007 0 J A BA 344 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 ZIMPILI                   ANTHOULA          27/07/1977 EE 85 2007 0 J A BA 350 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 PONTRANDOLFO              FRANCESCA         20/03/1987 BA 70 2011 0 J A BA 1019 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 GIANNICOLO                MARIAGRAZIA       08/08/1984 BA 68 2007 0 J A BA 412 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 URICCHIO                  ASSUNTA           12/11/1978 MT 68 2014 0 J A BA 154 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 MARGIOTTA                 ANNAMARIA         16/05/1981 BA 42 2007 0 J A BA 478 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 42 2009 0 J A BA 485 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 REGGIMENTI                ISABELLA          06/12/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A BA 122 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 COLALUCA                  NICOLETTA         10/10/1975 BA 130 2007 0 J A BA 151 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LIOCE                     MIRIAM            20/06/1983 BA 115 2007 0 J A BA 233 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DE FRONZO                 NATALIA           06/02/1967 BA 114 2007 0 J A BA 255 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCA         06/08/1979 BA 113 2011 0 J A BA 257 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 COVIELLO                  MARIA ANNA        15/10/1977 BA 106 2007 0 J A BA 281 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VESCERA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  08/03/1981 BA 101 2009 0 J A BA 297 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 92 2007 0 J A BA 322 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 91 2007 0 J A BA 327 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 90 2009 0 J A BA 334 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 ALFANO                    GIADA             18/05/1981 BA 89 2009 0 J A BA 338 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 87 2007 0 J A BA 344 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 ZIMPILI                   ANTHOULA          27/07/1977 EE 85 2007 0 J A BA 350 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 PONTRANDOLFO              FRANCESCA         20/03/1987 BA 70 2011 0 J A BA 1019 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 GIANNICOLO                MARIAGRAZIA       08/08/1984 BA 68 2007 0 J A BA 412 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 URICCHIO                  ASSUNTA           12/11/1978 MT 68 2014 0 J A BA 154 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 MARGIOTTA                 ANNAMARIA         16/05/1981 BA 42 2007 0 J A BA 478 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 42 2009 0 J A BA 485 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 FERRARI                   GIUSEPPINA        30/12/1968 BA 192 2002 0   BA 31 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BUONO                     ILARIA MARIA      16/05/1976 BA 191 2000 0   BA 34 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CANCELLARA                ISA               04/01/1954 PZ 187 2002 0   BA 41 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 LAVOPA                    GIOVANNA          11/07/1963 BA 177 2007 0   BA 64 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 LUISI                     ANNA              22/07/1969 BA 155 2000 0   BA 101 3 Z  I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 REGGIMENTI                ISABELLA          06/12/1983 BA 136 2007 0 J A BA 253 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 COLALUCA                  NICOLETTA         10/10/1975 BA 130 2007 0 J A BA 290 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LIOCE                     MIRIAM            20/06/1983 BA 115 2007 0 J A BA 379 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 LOMBARDI                  FRANCESCA         06/08/1979 BA 113 2011 0 J A BA 401 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 VESCERA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  08/03/1981 BA 101 2009 0 J A BA 442 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 92 2007 0 J A BA 474 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 91 2007 0 J A BA 480 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 90 2009 0 J A BA 487 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 ALFANO                    GIADA             18/05/1981 BA 89 2009 0 J A BA 492 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 87 2007 0 J A BA 500 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 ZIMPILI                   ANTHOULA          27/07/1977 EE 85 2007 0 J A BA 509 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 DAGOSTINO                 ANGELA            10/12/1965 BA 74 2002 0   BA 544 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 PONTRANDOLFO              FRANCESCA         20/03/1987 BA 70 2011 0 J A BA 1887 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 GIANNICOLO                MARIAGRAZIA       08/08/1984 BA 68 2007 0 J A BA 574 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 URICCHIO                  ASSUNTA           12/11/1978 MT 68 2014 0 J A BA 240 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 58 2007 0   BA 608 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 GALLO                     LUCIA             14/10/1974 BA 48 2007 0   BA 641 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MARGIOTTA                 ANNAMARIA         16/05/1981 BA 42 2007 0 J A BA 660 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 42 2009 0 J A BA 667 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 DI CEGLIE                 KETTI             24/06/1973 BA 38 2000 0   BA 677 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 26 LUNATI                    CATERINA          28/01/1964 BA 6 2011 0   BA 2382 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 ALEMANNO                  MARIA             07/09/1976 LE 55 2007 0   BA 783 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 28 PASQUALICCHIO             PASQUA            29/03/1986 BA 6 2007 0   BA 794 3 V  I


